Zenith Specification Sheet
Specification Sheet ZENSSAQUAS1   |   Updated February 2012
As Zenith’s policy is one of continuous product improvement
changes to specifications may be made without prior notice.
Zenith AquaSense
Touch-Free Taps
Wall and Deck Mounted
Wall mounted model with

Touch-Free Washroom Tapware Deck or Wall Mounted
Zenith
Model Spout Length Order Code Installation Power
AquaSense Tap 152mm 42208NZ Deck mounted Mains Powered
AquaSense Tap 152mm 42211NZ Deck mounted Battery Powered
AquaSense Tap 200mm 42222NZ Wall mounted Battery Powered
AquaSense Tap 200mm 42223NZ Wall mounted Mains Powered
AquaSense Tap Surgeon Scrub model 250mm 42225NZ Wall mounted Mains Powered
AquaSense Tap Surgeon Scrub model 250mm 42226NZ Wall mounted Battery Powered
Product Selection Chart
Technical Features
•	 �Infrared activated touch-free sensor tap.
•	 �Deck mounted or wall mounted options.